Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:

Ime artikla:

Standard:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

20.091.10
CARBO
CARBO, plasti
ISO 22702

21x15x1.8c

onski upaljac, crni

0.032 kg
0.03316 kg

51

500/25

0.22 mx0.45 mx
16.58 kg
8605040046265
961380000000

171



